
BRIDE

Hair

TRIAL

HAIR UP

BLOW DRY

HAIR UP

BLOW DRY

GUEST 

112.50

165

90

125

75

-

225

125

180

105

-

300

165

240

135

BRIDE

Make up

MAKE UP

MAKE UP

125

165

127.50

-

225

180

-

300

240

TRIAL

GUEST

SALON VENUE/HOME
2 MILES + 
TRAVEL COSTS

There is a minimum £800 charge for wedding appointments outside the salon 

Wedding price list


