## Wedding price list

Hair		SALON	VENUE/HOME	2 MILES + TRAVEL COSTS
BRIDE	TRIAL	112.50	_	_
	HAIR UP	165	225	300
	BLOW DRY	90	125	165
GUEST	HAIR UP	125	180	240
	BLOW DRY	7 5	105	1 3 5
Make up				
BRIDE	TRIAL	125	-	-
	MAKE UP	165	225	300
GUEST	MAKE UP	127.50	180	240

There is a minimum £800 charge for wedding appointments outside the salon

